Data sheet/FDV

Product name

Product code

GTIN

ETIM-Class

Cable sheath stripping knife 4-70mm
1661900
7332811310041

EC000155

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Knife

Length of blade
Blade height
Total length
Shape of blade
Material blade
Material handle

Cable knife

With protective cover

255 mm
42 mm
80 mm

1239

14 mm

3

255 mm
EV003889
Other
Plastic
Yes

Yes

Technical Specifications - Cable stripping tool

Afisoleringsomrade diameter

Justerbar slidsedybde

Langsgéende snit

Rundt snit

8-28mm

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Spiralskeer No

Udskiftelige knive Yes
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